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ANEXO VII 

CRONOGRAMA FÍSICO-FINANCEIRO 

MODELO 

TOMADA DE PREÇOS nº 01/2020 
 

ITEM DESCRIÇÃO CUSTO PRAZO DE 

EXECUÇÃO 

(DIAS) 

VALOR 

(R$) 

TOTAL 

DO ITEM 

(R$) 

%  

DO PREÇO 

TOTAL 

    

1.0        

        

2.0        

        

3.0        

        

4.0        

        

5.0        

        

PREÇO TOTAL (R$)  100%     

 

 

 

 

 

Local e data 
__________________________________________ 

Assinatura e carimbo 
(do representante legal) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


